
MEN 172.0 RESULTS

Men 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trayson Probst Wellington Crusaders 171.3 325.0 10

2 Garrett  Burns Central Christian 171.4 290.0 8

3 Landon Staley Goddard High School 171.2 230.0 6

4 Aiden Jones Iola High School 171.2 205.0 4

5 Gaetano Riggi Medicine Lodge 171.8 205.0 2

6 Noah Phillips Argonia 169.8 195.0 1

7 Trace Rusk Wellington Crusaders 170.3 175.0 0

8 John  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 171.6 165.0 0

9 Easton Wells Medicine Lodge 171.0 155.0 0

10 ADEN SHUTE Washburn Rural 172.0 0 0

Men 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Garrett  Burns Central Christian 171.4 465.0 10

2 Trayson Probst Wellington Crusaders 171.3 385.0 8

3 Aiden Jones Iola High School 171.2 350.0 6

4 Landon Staley Goddard High School 171.2 315.0 4

5 Gaetano Riggi Medicine Lodge 171.8 260.0 2

6 Noah Phillips Argonia 169.8 240.0 1

7 John  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 171.6 240.0 0

8 Easton Wells Medicine Lodge 171.0 235.0 0

9 Trace Rusk Wellington Crusaders 170.3 230.0 0

10 ADEN SHUTE Washburn Rural 172.0 0 0



Men 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Garrett  Burns Central Christian 171.4 290.0 10

2 Trayson Probst Wellington Crusaders 171.3 260.0 8

3 Landon Staley Goddard High School 171.2 215.0 6

4 Aiden Jones Iola High School 171.2 215.0 4

5 Noah Phillips Argonia 169.8 205.0 2

6 Trace Rusk Wellington Crusaders 170.3 170.0 1

7 John  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 171.6 155.0 0

8 Gaetano Riggi Medicine Lodge 171.8 145.0 0

9 Easton Wells Medicine Lodge 171.0 130.0 0

10 ADEN SHUTE Washburn Rural 172.0 0 0

Men 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Garrett  Burns Central Christian 171.4 1045.0 0

2 Trayson Probst Wellington Crusaders 171.3 970.0 0

3 Landon Staley Goddard High School 171.2 760.0 0

4 Aiden Jones Iola High School 171.2 770.0 0

5 Noah Phillips Argonia 169.8 640.0 0

6 Gaetano Riggi Medicine Lodge 171.8 610.0 0

7 Trace Rusk Wellington Crusaders 170.3 575.0 0

8 Easton Wells Medicine Lodge 171.0 520.0 0

9 John  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 171.6 560.0 0

10 ADEN SHUTE Washburn Rural 172.0 0 0


